	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > VE17P00321K--
	VE17P00321K-- (AVX Corporation)
		    Part Number:
            VE17P00321K--
		    Manufacturer:
            AVX Corporation
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 459V 5KA DISC 17MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		 VE17P00321K-- datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    VE17P00321K--  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CMT-1102-SMT-TR CUI Inc  BUZZER PIEZO 5V 11MM SMD
2907143 Phoenix Contact  COVER CAPS UNOCCUPIED TERM PNTS
1421E1000W Hammond Manufacturing  WASHER CUP 10-32 STEEL 1000/PK
RM3U08BKFP Hammond Manufacturing  HARDWARE REPLACEMENT PANELS
1406246 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR CABLE 4POS
1404080 Phoenix Contact  CBL ASSY 5POS PLUG,RA-WIRE 3M
M83513/04-B03N ITT Cannon  CABLE DSUB RCPT 15POS LEADS 18"
C7MMS-1506M CW Industries  DSUB CABLE - CMP15S/AE15M/CMP15S
11-009-173 Aries Electronics  CABLE 11POS .100 JUMPER 9 INCH
100R22-51B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 22POS 1MM 2"
0152680476 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 30 TYPE
7-1437143-1 TE Connectivity  FLEXSTRIP JUMPER .100 16COND
NK6PC16VLY Panduit Corp  PATCH CORD CAT6 5E VIOLET
H2MXH-2018G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM20H/AE20G/X
M13302 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 22AWG SLT 100'
1173L SL005 Alpha Wire  1173L SLATE 100 FT
M3206 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 20AWG SLT 100'
M39113 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 22AWG SLT 1000'
5133C SL005 Alpha Wire  5133C SLATE 100 FT
R162PFPL.38.E2 General Cable/Carol Brand  16 AWG ZIP 2C SOLID BC
7130 VI001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG VIOLET 1000'
1849760000 Weidmuller  FRAME CABLE INLET 24/7 GROMMETS
TTSL9VC3-5 Panduit Corp  LABEL TT S LAM CLEAR 1 X .75"
EC7638-000 TE Connectivity  HLX104YW1TS070B
696437-000 TE Connectivity  B-051-00-01
097011 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PULLER
IEGHF66-35462-752-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IULK2-29424-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEL13-30645-17 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LMLHK11-1RLS4-31890-70-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPL111-26883-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
0429001.WRM Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 63V 1A FAST 1206 SMD
0230003.DRT2W Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3A 250V SLO 2AG T/R
MF72-008D7 Cantherm  CURRENT LIMITER INRUSH 8OHM 20%
SMBG48AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC SMB
5KP11AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC P600
MPLAD15KP13AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC PLAD
P6KE6.8-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5.5VWM 10.8VC AXIAL
SMBG15HE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15VWM 26.9VC SMB
P5103UCTP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC SYM 3CHP 420V 500A MS013
	VE17P00321K--  keywords
	    	VE17P00321K--
	VE17P00321K--  AVX Corporation
	VE17P00321K--  pdf
	VE17P00321K--  datasheet
	VE17P00321K--  price
	VE17P00321K--  distributor
	electronic components VE17P00321K--
	VE17P00321K--  Circuit Protection
	VE17P00321K--  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	VE17P00321K--  VARISTOR 459V 5KA DISC 17MM
	VE17P00321K--
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .